Boston Renaissance
CHARTER PUBLIC SCHOOL

Boston Renaissance Charter Public School

Board Retreat

Date and Time
Saturday June 28, 2025 at 9:00 AM EDT

Location
Granite Links, 100 Quarry Hills Dr, Quincy, MA 02169, USA

MISSION

The mission of the Boston Renaissance Charter Public School is to nurture and develop academic, social and
emotional competence while building confidence, character and citizenship among its students.

Agenda
Purpose

. Opening Items

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Welcome / Warm-up / Connection Discuss
Il Academic Presentation

A. Academic Presentation Discuss
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Presenter Time

9:00 AM
Brian Keith 3m
Brian Keith 2m
Brian Keith 30m

9:35 AM
Alexandra Buckmire 60 m

10of2



VI.

Break

A. Break

Strategic Plan

A. Strategic Plan

Closing and Next Steps

A. Closing and Next Steps

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

FYI

Discuss

Discuss

Vote
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Presenter

Brian Keith

Brian Keith

Brian Keith

Brian Keith

Time

10:35 AM

10 m

10:45 AM

90 m

12:15 PM

20m

12:35 PM

5m
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