

Boston Renaissance Charter Public School

Board Retreat

Date and Time

Saturday June 28, 2025 at 9:00 AM EDT

Location

Granite Links, 100 Quarry Hills Dr, Quincy, MA 02169, USA

MISSION

The mission of the Boston Renaissance Charter Public School is to nurture and develop academic, social and emotional competence while building confidence, character and citizenship among its students.

Agenda

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items			9:00 AM
	Opening Items			
	A. Record Attendance and Guests		Brian Keith	3 m
	B. Call the Meeting to Order		Brian Keith	2 m
	C. Welcome / Warm-up / Connection	Discuss	Brian Keith	30 m
П.	Academic Presentation			9:35 AM
	A. Academic Presentation	Discuss	Alexandra Buckmire	60 m

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
III.	Break			10:35 AM
	A. Break	FYI	Brian Keith	10 m
IV.	Strategic Plan			10:45 AM
	A. Strategic Plan	Discuss	Brian Keith	90 m
V.	Closing and Next Steps			12:15 PM
	A. Closing and Next Steps	Discuss	Brian Keith	20 m
VI.	Closing Items			12:35 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Brian Keith	5 m